
 Republic of the Philippines 
 Department of Science and Technology 
 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  
 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 

 
 
June 21, 2019 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite proponent for 
the Supply and Delivery of the Periodical Subscription of the Library and for the use of students and 
faculty of PSHS-CLC with ABC of One Hundred Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Pesos only in words 
and Php 111,500.00 in figures. 
 
Details:  
 

 
 
 

Proponent must deliver the items in PSHS-CLC  
Proponent must be familiar with CDC regulations and policies 
Proponent must be familiar with Government Transactions 
 
 

Item 
no. 

Description Freq./Yr. Rate/Yr. 
 

Supplier’s Rate 
 

1 Agriculture Magazine 
 

12 3,500  

2 Discover Magazine  
 

10 7,000  

3 Popular Science 
 

6 5,500  

4 Popular Mechanics 
 

10 4,000  

5 National Geographics 12 6,000  

6 Reader’s Digest Asia 
 

12 2,500  

7 Time Magazine 
 

52 4,500  

8 New Scientist Magazine 51 20,000  

9 The Economist 
 

51 18,000  

10 Entrepreneur Magazine 8 4,500  

11 Newsweek 
 

54 14,000  

12 Asian Geographic 
 

4 3,500  

13 Health and Lifestyle 
 

12 4,500  

14 Kerygma 12 3,000  

15 Liwayway 
 

52 5,000  

16 Scientific American 
 

12 6,000  



 Republic of the Philippines 
 Department of Science and Technology 
 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  
 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 

 
 
For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. (045) 
499-0136 / (045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 
 
Submissions will be accepted until June 28, 2019, 9:00am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark 
Freeport Zone, Pampanga or through email at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 
 
 
 

JARVIK JASON B. ROGACION 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Telephone No. (045) 499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105 
EMAIL: clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
Received on the date by: 
 
________________________________________________________ 
Signature over printed name of Supplier’s Representative 
 
Supplier’s Information 
Name of Company/Supplier: _______________________________________________ 
Designation:   _______________________________________________  
Address of Company:  _______________________________________________ 
Contact Numbers:  _______________________________________________ 
Email Address:             _______________________________________________ 
TIN:    _______________________________________________ 


